Pofr. Team
1 Apex Bike Mobil Tabor

2 Cisty sport Racing team 1

3 PRODOLI Racing Team

Zavodnik

Kraus Ludék
VIasek Michal
Stanék Pavel
Codl Lukas
PrincJan
Capouch David
Petrakova Kamila

Rybafik Ivan
Babicky Josef
Cechura Jifi
Mares Vojtéch
Doubek Milos

Pejsa JiFi

Raba Tomas
Lepi¢ Martin
Hyspler Robin
Bambula Ondfej
Grosek Filip
Hefmanek Jan

Viktora Jan

RN
1965
1987
1982
1984
1990
1995
1977

1981
1977
1964
1978
1981

1983

1965
1968
1986
1987
1994
1996

1978

B1
71
157
189
166
165
76

183
90
104

168

175
177
161
152
172

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova casomira

21

157
189
166
165

677

183
90
104

168
545

175
177
161

172
685

B2

212
237
221
203

248
100
163
206
219
223

155

227

202

216

219

2

212
237
221
203

873

248

206
219

223
896

227
202
216

219
864

B3
89
173
178
176
167
149

181
148
135
162
187
160

133
120
162
154
143

179

Z3

173
178
176
167

694

181

162
187

160
690

162
154
143

179
638

B4

164
199
171
169
155

182
143
155
174
188
173

132

169

162

165

143

STEVENS Jihocesky MTB pohar 2019 - poradi tymu

4

164
199
171
169

703

182

174
188

173
717

169
162
165

143
639

B5
65
176
180
170
146

124

197
125
119
165
186
161

102
142
135
89

166

159

Z5

176
180
170
146

672

197

165
186

161
709

142
135

166

159
602

B6

175
183
177
152
149
144

189

150

163

200
173

132

171

189

197

26 Celkem

175
183
177
152

687

189

163
200

173
725

132

171

189

197
689

4306

4282

4117



Pof. Team

4 Cyklo Atom cycling team

5 GS cyklo team lJistebnice

6 Cykloklub Chynov A

Zavodnik

Vanék Alan
Zavadil Libor
Soucek Jifi
Stolcpartova Mata
OSmera Jan

Polak Martin
Bloch Filip

Tomecek Zdenék
Bubla Ladislav
Hynst FrantiSek
Minha Petr
Pondélicek Patrik
Sitner Jaroslav

Dusek Martin

Bartacek Jaroslav
Eybert Daniel
Jant Ladislav
Jehné Vaclav
FiSer Ondrej
Mackova Pavlina

Tichy Daniel

RN

1966
1975
1970
1968
1954
1972

1974

1978
1959
1979
1976
1997
1999

2000

1981
1973
1981
1971
1987
2000

1995

B1

153

166
107
108
84
140

197
167

113
67

154
61

122
111
147
141
131
110

1

153

166

108

140
567

197
167
113

154

631

122

147
141
131

541

B2

208
228
211
140
145

189

196
161

118
239
121

132
187
169
176
182
179
150

22

208
228
211

189
836

196
161

239

121
717

187

176
182
179

724

B3

137
164
173
129
123
120
146

164
133
118
86
163
99

117
144
137
156

148
91
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3

137
164
173

146
620

164
133
118

163

578

144

137
156

148

585

B4

152
177

134

123
148

165
117

178
122

110
152
138
155

148
118

4

152
177

134

148
611

165
117

178

122
582

152
138
155

148

593

B5

139
182
169
85
90
68
120

100
113
66
164
101

77
118
102
144
131
134

Z5

139
182
169

120
610

100
113

164

101
478

118

144
131
134

527

B6

180
186
166
132
139

153

132

167
120

122

135
157

Z6

180
186
166

153
685

132

167
120
419

122

135
157

414

Celkem

3929

3405

3384



Pof. Team

7 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS

8 Cykloklub Chynov B

9 Cisty sport Racing team 2

Zavodnik

Kudlak Tomas
Mika Old¥ich
Hekele Emil
Smola Lukas
Janota Ondfej
Putschégl Jan
Karella Michal

Pragr Michal
Babacek Martin
Janti Vaclav
Mracek Jan
Plitko Stefan
Rada Milan

Lapihuska Michal

Larika Petr
Girstl Ales
Rosenthaler Jan
Novotny Ondfej

Jungwirt David

RN

1993
1968
1977
1992
1991
1976

1969

1967
1975
1978
1972
1965

1995

1976
1975
1975
1968
1981

1971

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova casomira

Bl Z1 B2
137 137 154
178 178 222
150 150

165

88 88 146

553
119

65 65 145

97 97 149

70 70 92

66 66 113

298

86 86 121

81 81 90

48 85
120 120

63 63 101

77

350

22

154
222

165

146
687

119
145
149

113

526

121
90
85

101

397

B3

124
164

188
132

114

100
114
112
109
79

98
82

68

3

124
164

188
132

608

100
114
112
109

435

98
82

68
248

B4

132
181

114

107
125
115

93

102

78
136

4

132
181

114
427

107
125
115

93

440

102

78
136

316

B5

129
149

189
86

105

64
104
102
49

60

78
111
122

60

47

Z5

129
149

189

105
572

64
104
102

60

330

78
111
122

60

371

B6

164

172
140

104
142
135
113

120
137
135
128

Z6

164

172
140

476

104
142
135
113

494

120
137
135
128

520

Celkem

3323

2523

2202



Pof. Team

10 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢

Zavodnik

Svec Jan

Lintner Pavel
Picha Josef
Zavadil Jifi
Mrazek Radovan

Svecova Denisa

RN

1970
1968
1973
1982
1969

1998

B1

41

55
70
67

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova casomira

1

41

55
70
67

233

B2 22

120 120
91 91
107 107
116 116

434

B3 23 B4

66

9% 96 98

89 89 89
101 101
286

4

66
98
89

253

B5

39
69
48
62

Z5

39
69
48
62

218

B6

120

119
101

Z6

120

119
101

340

Celkem

1764



